
Jackson County Courthouse
415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor

Kansas City, Missouri  64106
(816)881-3242

Jackson County Missouri

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 018479 Name: Professional Architechtural Design Services
Agreement

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:4/10/2014 County Legislature

On agenda: Final action:4/14/2014 4/14/2014

Title: A RESOLUTION transferring $65,375.00 within the 2014 General Fund and authorizing Change Order
No. 1 to the Professional Architectural Design Services Agreement with Burns and McDonnell
Engineering Company, Inc., for the Eastern Jackson County Courthouse Project, No. 3146, increasing
the contract amount by $65,375.00.

Sponsors: Bob Spence

Indexes: CHANGE ORDER, PROFESSIONAL ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN, TRANSFER

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 18479adopt, 2. 18479bu, 3. 18479CO, 4. 18479AMEND

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptCounty Legislature4/14/2014 0 Pass

Jackson County Missouri Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

